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Building Committee Members

Neil Wishinsky, Co-Chair, Select Board

Susan Wolf Ditkoff, Co-Chair, School 
Committee

Karen Breslawski, Building Commission

David Lescohier, Advisory Committee

Nancy O'Connor, Parks and Recreation 
Commission

Dan Deutsch, Community Representative

Victor Kusmin, Community 
Representative

Val Frias, Community 
Representative/Special Education Parent 
Advisory Council 

Arjun Mande, Community Representative

Lakia Rutherford, Community 
Representative/METCO*

Sara Stoutland, Community 
Representative

Mel Kleckner, Town Administrator

Andrew Bott, Superintendent of Schools 
Dr. Nicole Gittens, Deputy Superintendent 
of Schools for Teaching and Learning

Mary Ellen Dunn, Deputy Superintendent 
of Schools for Administration and Finance

Dr. Suzie Talukdar, School Principal 
Representative

Ben Lummis, Project Manager, School 
Department

Ray Masak, Project Manager, Building 
Department

Daniel Bennett, Building Commissione
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FEASIBILITY STUDY SCHEMATIC DESIGN
Community Forum 9/25 10/29 11/20 11/27

Abuttors

Town Meeting 11/13

Advisory 9/20 10/2 10/18 11/1 11/15

Transportation 9/17 10/15 11/8 11/19

Park & Recreation 9/11 10/9 11/6

Select Board 9/13 9/20 9/27 10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30 11/6 11/13 11/20 11/27 12/4

School Committee 9/20 10/4 10/25 11/8 11/29

Planning Board 9/27 10/4 10/10

Building Commission 9/13

Preservation 9/19 9/25

Conservation 9/18 10/2 10/16 11/6 11/20

School Building Committee 10/4 10/18 11/1 11/15 12/6 12/20 1/10 1/24 2/7 2/21 3/7 3/21 4/4 4/18 5/2 5/16

Working Group 9/13 9/20 9/27 10/11 10/25 11/8 11/29 12/13 1/3 1/17 1/31 2/14 2/28 3/14 3/28 4/11 4/25 5/9

9/10/18

9/17/18
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10/8/18

10/15/18

10/22/18

10/29/18

11/5/18

11/12/18

11/19/18

11/26/18

12/3/18

12/10/18

12/17/18

12/24/18

12/31/18

1/7/19

1/14/19

1/21/19

1/28/19

2/4/19

2/11/19

2/18/19

2/25/19

3/4/19

3/11/19

3/18/19

3/25/19

4/1/19

4/8/19

4/15/19

4/22/19

4/29/19

5/6/19

5/13/19

1 Project Organization

2 Data Collection, Survey, Traffic

3 Visioning and Programming

4 3 Alternative Design Strategies

Preliminary Evaluation of Alternative Design Strategies

Final Evaluation of Revised Test Fit Alternatives

Public Presentation of Preferred Alternative

Finalize Preferred Alternative

5 SD Floor Plans and Site Plans

Refine SD Plans

Develop Vertical Surfaces

Finalize Schematic Design

Issue Schematic Design Report
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Jonathan Levi Architects



CONCEPT DESIGN THUMBNAIL SITE PLAN

OPTION A  "Code Renovation with East Addition 
- Off site swing space/temporary gym" 
& 

Option B "Right Size Renovation with East Addition 
- Off site swing space/temporary gym"

Option C "Code Renovation with South Addition 
- Off site swing space/temporary gym"
& 

Option D "Right Size Renovation with East Addition 
- Off site swing space/temporary gym"

Option E
"Star - New construction/occupied site/temporary gym"

Option F 
"Magnet -  New construction/occupied site/temporary gym"

Option G 
"Shoal - new construction/occupied site/temporary gym"

J o n a t h a n  L e v i  A r c h i t e c t s
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