

## **Building Committee Members**



- Neil Wishinsky, Co-Chair, Select Board
- **Susan Wolf Ditkoff**, Co-Chair, School Committee
- Karen Breslawski, Building Commission
- David Lescohier, Advisory Committee
- Nancy O'Connor, Parks and Recreation Commission
- Dan Deutsch, Community Representative
- Victor Kusmin, Community Representative
- Val Frias, Community Representative/Special Education Parent Advisory Council
- Arjun Mande, Community Representative
- Lakia Rutherford, Community Representative/METCO\*

- **Sara Stoutland**, Community Representative
- Mel Kleckner, Town Administrator
- Andrew Bott, Superintendent of Schools
  Dr. Nicole Gittens, Deputy Superintendent of Schools for Teaching and Learning
- **Mary Ellen Dunn**, Deputy Superintendent of Schools for Administration and Finance
- **Dr. Suzie Talukdar**, School Principal Representative
- **Ben Lummis,** Project Manager, School Department
- **Ray Masak**, Project Manager, Building Department
- Daniel Bennett, Building Commissione

## DRISCOLL SCHOOL

## SCHEDULE OF MILESTONE DELIVERABLES - Working Document 9/28/18

		FEASIBILITY STUDY											SCHEMATIC DESIGN																							
Community Forum			9/25				1	0/29		1	1/20 ·	11/27																			1					
Abuttors																															1					
Town Meeting										11/13																										
Advisory		9/20		10/2	1	10/18		11/1		11/15																					1					
Transportation		9/17			1	10/15		1	11/8	1	1/19																				1					
Park & Recreation	9/11			1	0/9			1	11/6																						1					
Select Board	9/13	9/20	9/27	10/2 1	0/9 1	10/16	10/23 1	0/30 1	11/6	11/13 1	1/20 ·	11/27	12/4																		1					
School Committee		9/20		10/4			10/25	1	11/8			11/29																			1					
Planning Board			9/27	10/4 10	0/10																										1					
Building Commission	9/13																														1					
Preservation		9/19	9/25																												1					
Conservation		9/18		10/2	1	10/16		1	11/6	1	1/20																									
School Building Committee				10/4	1	10/18		11/1		11/15			12/6		12/20			1/10		1/24		2/7		2/21	:	3/7		3/21		4/4		4/18		5/2		5/16
Working Group	9/13	9/20	9/27	10	0/11		10/25	1	11/8			11/29		12/13			1/3		1/17		1/31		2/14	:	2/28		3/14		3/28		4/11		4/25		5/9	
	9/10/18	9/17/18	9/24/18	10/1/18	10/8/18	10/15/18	10/22/18	10/29/18	11/5/18	11/12/18	11/19/18	11/26/18	12/3/18	12/10/18	12/17/18	12/24/18	12/31/18	1/7/19	1/14/19	1/21/19	1/28/19	2/4/19	2/11/19	2/18/19	2/25/19	3/4/19	3/11/19	3/18/19	3/25/19	4/1/19	4/8/19	4/15/19	4/22/19	4/29/19	5/6/19	5/13/19
Project Organization																																				
Data Collection, Survey, Traffic												~																								
Visioning and Programming							Cost Estimate				Cost Estimate																									
3 Alternative Design Strategies																																				
Preliminary Evaluation of Alternative Design Strategies																																				
Final Evaluation of Revised Test Fit Alternatives																																				
Public Presentation of Preferred Alternative																																				
Finalize Preferred Alternative																																				
SD Floor Plans and Site Plans																																				
Refine SD Plans																																				
Develop Vertical Surfaces																																				
Finalize Schematic Design																																				
Issue Schematic Design Report																																				





**OPTION A** "Code Renovation with East Addition - Off site swing space/temporary gym" &

• Option **B** "Right Size Renovation with East Addition • Off site swing space/temporary gym"



• Off site swing space/temporary gym"

&

**Option D** "Right Size Renovation with East Addition

- Off site swing space/temporary gym"



**Option E** "Star - New construction/occupied site/temporary gym"

**Option F** "Magnet - New construction/occupied site/temporary gym"



Option G "Shoal - new co

## **CONCEPT DESIGN THUMBNAIL SITE PLAN**

"Shoal - new construction/occupied site/temporary gym"